

Planned Giving: Saving Four Paws Legacy Society Gift Letter of Intent

I wish to strengthen and sustain the important mission of the Humane Society of Pensacola, dba Pensacola Humane Society. To continue to have an impact on the lives of homeless animals today and into the future, I'm joining the Saving Four Paws Legacy Society by making a legacy gift and naming the Pensacola Humane Society as a beneficiary of my estate. I understand I will be enrolled in one of the giving categories listed at the bottom of this form based on the amount gifted from my estate.

Name(s)	y name(s) as a member of			
Address City	State _	Zip		
City	State _	Zip	Phone	
City	State _	Zip	Phone	

Note: This letter of Intent notifies the Pensacola Society of your intention to make a legacy gift that will benefit the organization's mission. PHS offers this information as a service only and does not promote or suggest any particular instrument of planned giving. You should always consult your attorney or estate planner to determine the best planned giving approach for you before making your contribution.

I would like to encourage others to remember homeless animals in their estate planning. I give you permission to list me as a member of the Saving Four Paws Legacy Society in publications of the Pensacola Humane Society at the appropriate level below.

 Freedom Bell Ringer
 \$ 1,000 - \$ 9,999

 The Cat's Meow
 \$10,000 - \$19,999

 Faithful Companion
 \$20,000 - \$49,999

 Top Dog
 \$50,000 - \$99,000

 Grand Champion
 \$100,000 - \$249,000

 Humane Hero
 \$250,000 and above

() I am making an outright gift in the amount of \$

The following information should be included to name the Humane Society of Pensacola in your will, trust or other planned gift:

Complete legal name: The Humane Society of Pensacola, Inc. Permanent address: 5 North Q Street, Pensacola, FL 32505

Federal tax identification number: 59-6002691

Approved: August 30, 2018